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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Lacount340
Iron Cross

9.300 9.300 9.0759.250 36.925
6T 3 4 2 1 

1 

Marley Wolfe164
Acrosports

9.125 9.500 8.6509.450 36.725
9T 1 2 7T 2 

2 

Katelyn Johnson161
Above The Bar

9.000 8.850 9.1509.425 36.425
11T 8T 3 1 3 

3 

Kylie Davidson170
Acrosports

9.450 9.000 8.4259.475 36.350
2 6 1 12 4 

4 

Sarah Hurt166
Acrosports

9.350 9.175 8.7009.050 36.275
4 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Kathryn Lefevers212
CGA

9.225 9.425 8.3758.950 35.975
8 2 8T 13 6 

6 

Rylee Beard165
Acrosports

9.550 8.500 9.0008.825 35.875
1 13 11 4 7 

7 

Kyla Martinez162
Acrosports

9.300 8.675 8.3509.225 35.550
6T 11 5 14 8 

8 

Valerie Salazar213
CGA

8.700 9.200 8.4508.950 35.300
13 4 8T 11 9 

9 

Sofia Velasquez341
Iron Cross

9.325 7.800 9.0508.800 34.975
5 16 12 3 10 

10 

Portia-Rena Reed192
BGA

9.125 8.850 8.6008.375 34.950
9T 8T 14 9T 11 

11 

Tarynn Ackley215
CGA

8.300 8.750 8.7009.175 34.925
16 10 6 5T 12 

12 

Marley Lumpkin217
CGA

8.400 8.950 8.2508.900 34.500
15 7 10 16 13 

13 

Lauren Snook160
Above The Bar

8.650 8.650 8.6508.400 34.350
14 12 13 7T 14 

14 

Mia Moderski218
CGA

9.375 8.450 8.3008.000 34.125
3 14 16 15 15 

15 

Alexis Young169
Acrosports

9.000 8.225 8.6008.100 33.925
11T 15 15 9T 16 

16 
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